
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MARY’S MOUNT CENTRE (MMC) PRICE LIST 
 
EVENT TYPE - NOT FOR PROFIT  (Inc GST) 
Hire Charge Per Day (up to 9 hours) $2,337.50 
Hire Charge Per Day (up to 5 hours) $1,727.00 
Guest Speaker Per Hour (basic set up, without tech) $231.00 
Rehearsal Rate Per Hour (with tech) $231.00 
Rehearsal Rate Per Hour (without tech) $165.00 
White Studio $110.00 
  

  
EVENT TYPE - COMMERCIAL  (Inc GST) 
Hire Charge Per Day (up to 12 hours) $3,239.50 
Hire Charge Per Day (up to 5 hours) $2,337.50 
Guest Speaker Per Hour (basic set up, without tech) $330.00 
Rehearsal Rate Per Hour (with tech) $330.00 
Rehearsal Rate Per Hour (without tech) $275.00 
White Studio $110.00 

  
 
 
 
Please note that these prices include:   

• The use of the The Loreto Abbey Theatre, Mary’s Mount Centre facilities and equipment, inclusive of 
electricity, standard rig lantern use, colour gels and heating/cooling 

• Use of the Foyer, Auditorium, Orchestra Pit & Loading dock 
 

• 1 ground floor dressing room (Two sinks, mirrored wall, divisible by a curtain - carpet can be removed) 

• A Duty Technician for up to 9 hours 
 

• Up to 6 hours of cleaning 
 

   
 


